
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA; Date Recorded= 1985;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198501040000
02130

01/04/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KILLINGSWOR
TH MORRIS

10 847

198501070000
05470

01/07/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE TIDMORE,
JOE & BREND-
ETAL

13 981

198501090000
07840

01/09/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE,
RONNIE &
DARL-ETAL

14 283

198501090000
07960

01/09/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER,
THOMAS

14 336

198501140000
11420

01/14/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICE, REVA B. 10 902

198501020000
00360

01/02/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VICK,
CHARLES
LAMAR

10 792

198502140000
35260

02/14/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SATTERWHIT
E, CHARLES

11 124

198502140000
35340

02/14/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATE, RONNY
& PAULA

11 123

198502140000
35380

02/14/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRADER,
RICHARD E. &
DEBR

11 121

198501230000
19920

01/23/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAVIS, REEDY 15 814

198502140000
35580

02/14/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SINGLETERRY
, GEROME

17 971

198502150000
36130

02/15/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE MASON, ROSS
& NANCY
ETAL

18 1

198502150000
37030

02/15/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE MASON
CECILE
LOUISE ETAL

18 1

198501280000
22080

01/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE MASON,
MARY LOUISE
O.ETAL

16 125

198501280000
22230

01/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE MASON,
MARY LOUISE
O.ETAL

16 120

198501280000
22670

01/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE MASON, ROSS
ORCUTT
ETAL

16 125

198502190000
38350

02/19/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
KENNETH

11 144

198502190000
38330

02/19/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOINER,
ANTHONY &
JANET

11 145

198501300000
24460

01/30/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FED LAND
BANK NEW
ORLEANS

16 482



198501300000
24490

01/30/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FED LAND
BANK NEW
ORLEANS

16 482

198502200000
40010

02/20/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE, JOHN
F.

18 508

198502200000
40070

02/20/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE, JOHN
F.

18 511

198501300000
24920

01/30/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FED LAND
BANK NEW
ORLEANS

16 482

198502210000
40290

02/21/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STONE,
JAMES W. &
GENEVA

11 154

198501300000
25240

01/30/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FED LAND
BANK NEW
ORLEANS

16 482

198502210000
40730

02/21/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RASCO,
WELBY
ETAL

18 604

198502210000
40910

02/21/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RASCO,
WILLIAM
ETAL

18 604

198502050000
28810

02/05/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOTT,
MARILYN R.

11 29

198502270000
45050

02/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MASON,
LOUIS, JR.&
M.ETAL

19 287

198502270000
45320

02/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MASON,
CECILE
ETAL

19 287


