Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0); Name=	1ST NATL	BANK C	OLUMBIAI	NA; Date I	Recorded=	1985;
Instrument #			Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501040000 02130	01/04/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KILLINGSWOR TH MORRIS	10	847				·
198501070000 05470	01/07/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TIDMORE, JOE & BREND- ETAL	13	981				
198501090000 07840	01/09/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, RONNIE & DARL-ETAL	14	283				
198501090000 07960	01/09/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER, THOMAS	14	336				
198501140000 11420	01/14/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICE, REVA B.	10	902				
198501020000 00360	01/02/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VICK, CHARLES LAMAR	10	792				
198502140000 35260	02/14/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SATTERWHIT E, CHARLES	11	124				
198502140000 35340	02/14/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATE, RONNY & PAULA	11	123				
198502140000 35380	02/14/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRADER, RICHARD E. & DEBR	11	121				
198501230000 19920	01/23/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAVIS, REEDY	15	814				
198502140000 35580	02/14/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SINGLETERRY , GEROME	17	971				
198502150000 36130	02/15/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASON, ROSS & NANCY ETAL	18	1				
198502150000 37030	02/15/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASON CECILE LOUISE ETAL	18	1				
198501280000 22080	01/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASON, MARY LOUISE O.ETAL	16	125				
198501280000 22230	01/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASON, MARY LOUISE O.ETAL	16	120				
198501280000 22670	01/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASON, ROSS ORCUTT ETAL	16	125				
198502190000 38350	02/19/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, KENNETH	11	144				
198502190000 38330	02/19/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOINER, ANTHONY & JANET	11	145				
198501300000 24460	01/30/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FED LAND BANK NEW ORLEANS	16	482				

198501300000 24490	01/30/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FED LAND BANK NEW ORLEANS	16	482		
198502200000 40010	02/20/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE, JOHN F.	18	508		
198502200000 40070	02/20/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE, JOHN F.	18	511		
198501300000 24920	01/30/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FED LAND BANK NEW ORLEANS	16	482		
198502210000 40290	02/21/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STONE, JAMES W. & GENEVA	11	154		
198501300000 25240	01/30/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FED LAND BANK NEW ORLEANS	16	482		
198502210000 40730	02/21/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RASCO, WELBY ETAL	18	604		
198502210000 40910	02/21/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RASCO, WILLIAM ETAL	18	604		
198502050000 28810	02/05/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOTT, MARILYN R.	11	29		
198502270000 45050	02/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MASON, LOUIS, JR.& M.ETAL	19	287		
198502270000 45320	02/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MASON, CECILE ETAL	19	287		